ga B~ W NP

N

13. Schlosserlauf 2025: 3.800m Ul16 M

Jugend U12 (Jg.2014 - 2015)
Aitzetmdiller Johannes

Berger Anton

Prommegger Emil

Olipitz Paul

Osterholzer Fabian

Jugend U14 (Jg.2012 - 2013)
Harwdck Viktor

Krautgartner Elias

Lindhuber Alexander

Jugend U16 (Jg.2010 - 2011)
Grubmuller Manuel

Veselka Tim

2014
2015
2015
2014
2016

2013
2013
2013

2011

2011

Verein
SC Zell am See

Athletik Club Frauenstein
TC Mining

Verein

Feuerwehrjugend Mining
(Jugendfeuerwehr Abschnitt
Braunau)

Verein

TSV Mattighofen/Lauftreff Saiga
Hans

Feuerwehrjugend St.Peter
(Jugendfeuerwehr Abschnitt
Braunau)

Seite 1

Zeit
00:22,33
00:23,35
00:24,04
00:24,32
00:26,38

Zeit
00:17,49
00:20,06
00:21,58

Zeit
00:14,51

00:30,17

Cup

50

Cup

Cup
50

10.11.2025



