## 13. Schlösserlauf 2025: 3.800m U16 M

	Jugend U12 (Jg.2014 - 2015)		Verein	Zeit	Cup
1	Aitzetmüller Johannes	2014	SC Zell am See	00:22,33	
2	Berger Anton	2015		00:23,35	
3	Prommegger Emil	2015	Athletik Club Frauenstein	00:24,04	50
4	Olipitz Paul	2014	TC Mining	00:24,32	
5	Osterholzer Fabian	2016		00:26,38	
	Jugend U14 (Jg.2012 - 2013)		Verein	Zeit	Cup
1	Harwöck Viktor	2013		00:17,49	
2	Krautgartner Elias	2013		00:20,06	
3	Lindhuber Alexander	2013	Feuerwehrjugend Mining (Jugendfeuerwehr Abschnitt Braunau)	00:21,58	
	Jugend U16 (Jg.2010 - 2011)		Verein	Zeit	Cup
1	Grubmüller Manuel	2011	TSV Mattighofen/Lauftreff Saiga Hans	00:14,51	50
2	Veselka Tim	2011	Feuerwehrjugend St.Peter (Jugendfeuerwehr Abschnitt Braunau)	00:30,17	

Seite 1 10.11.2025